



PARAS DEFENCE & SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Corporate & Registered Office :

D-112, TTC Indl. Area, Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400 706, India | Tel : +91-22-6919 9999 | Fax : +91-22-6919 9990
CIN : L29253MH2009PLC193352 | E-mail : business@parasdefence.com | Web : www.parasdefence.com

November 07, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot C/1, G Block,
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra - (East), Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 543367

Trading Symbol: PARAS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 - Advertisement in Newspaper

With reference to the captioned subject, we are enclosing the copies of advertisement issued in newspapers on November 07, 2023 published in Business Standard (English) having country-wide circulation, Navshakti and Free Press Journal, with respect to the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

Kindly take the above information on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Hemalkumar Hiranbhai Sagalia

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: F7620

Encl: as stated

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED (Procurement Department) **TPSODL**

BPR North Star Building, 2nd Floor, Khodasingi, Berhampur, Odisha-760010

NOTICE INVITING TENDER Dt.: 07.11.2023

TP Southern Odisha Distribution Ltd. invites tender from eligible vendors for following:

| Sl. No. | Tender Description | NIT Number | EMD (Rs.) | Tender Fee inclusive of GST (Rs.) | Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee |
|---------|--|-----------------------|-----------|-----------------------------------|---|
| 1 | Rate Contract for Hiring of Tower wagon with Operator & Helper for PAN TPSODL. | TPSODL/OT/2023-24/061 | 50,000 | 5,000 | 17.11.2023; 18:00 Hrs. |

For detailed tender, please visit Tender Section on TPSODL website <https://www.tpsouthernodisha.com>

POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 22.07.2023 calling upon the Borrower(s) **SURYA PRAKASH SHARMA AND MAMTA SHARMA** to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being **Rs.9,19,649.46 (Rupees Nine Lakh Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred Forty Nine and Paise Forty Six Only)** against Loan Account No. **HHLVAS00263290** as on **21.07.2023** and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower (s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower (s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on **02.11.2023**.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED** for an amount of **Rs.9,19,649.46 (Rupees Nine Lakh Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred Forty Nine and Paise Forty Six Only)** as on **21.07.2023** and interest thereon.

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

FLAT NO. FF-4 (LIG), HAVING TOTAL COVERED AREA 400 SQUARE FEET I.E., 37.16 SQUARE METERS ON FIRST FLOOR (WITHOUT ROOF RIGHTS), RIGHT HAND BACK SIDE CONSTRUCTED UPON PLOT NO. A-145, KHASRA NO. 392, BLOCK - A, SLF VED VIHAR, VILLAGE SADULLABAD, PARGANA & TEHSIL LONI, GHAZIABAD - 201102, UTTAR PRADESH AND WHICH IS BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS:-

EAST:FLAT NO. FF-3 (LIG)
WEST:PLOT NO. A-144
NORTH:COMMON PASSAGE & STAIRS THEREAFTER FLAT NO.FF- 1 (MIG)
SOUTH:OTHER'S LAND

Date : 02.11.2023
 Place : GHAZIABAD

Sd/-
 Authorized Officer
INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

DELHI JAL BOARD
 OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL CHIEF ENGINEER (M)-3,
 OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (E&M) M-3
 TU BLOCK , PITAMPURA NEW DELHI-110034

"STOP CORONA : wear mask, follow physical Distancing, Maintain Hygiene"
PRESS NIT NO.18/ (E&M) M-3 (2023-24)

| S. No. | Name of Work | Estimated Cost | Tender Processing Fee (In INR) | Earnest Money (In INR) | Publishing Date of Tender | Last date and time for tender download | Tender ID |
|--------|--|----------------|--------------------------------|------------------------|---------------------------|--|-------------------|
| 1. | Operation and minor maintenance of gaseous chlorination point under EE En MM 3 | Item Rate | 500.00 | 94600.00 | 01.11.2023 | upto 14.11.2023 upto 1:00 PM | 2023_DJB_249662_1 |

Further details in this regard can be seen at <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>.

(ER. PRADEEP POSWAL)
 EE (E&M) M-3

Advt No J.S.V. 169(2023-2024) - RO NO 1580

JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN - L35911HR1965PLC004485
 Regd. Office: Jai Springs Road, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana
 Phone & Fax: 01732-251810/11/14, E-mail: investor.relations@jaispring.com, Website: www.jaispring.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Half year ended | | Year ended |
|--------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Unaudited 30.09.2023 | Unaudited 30.06.2023 | Unaudited 30.09.2022 | Unaudited 30.09.2023 | Unaudited 30.09.2022 | Audited 31.03.2023 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 60,735.65 | 57,526.25 | 55,274.24 | 118,261.90 | 110,043.45 | 232,531.77 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items) | 6,873.23 | 6,275.92 | 5,196.19 | 13,149.15 | 10,268.54 | 22,938.00 |
| 3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 6,873.23 | 6,275.92 | 5,196.19 | 13,149.15 | 10,268.54 | 22,938.00 |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 5,010.72 | 4,559.26 | 3,733.22 | 9,569.98 | 7,475.99 | 16,836.79 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 4,918.73 | 4,563.87 | 3,678.40 | 9,482.60 | 7,436.85 | 16,865.13 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 3,986.93 | 3,986.93 | 3,984.84 | 3,986.93 | 3,983.84 | 3,986.93 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | | | | 79,583.69 | 68,033.90 | 74,440.41 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised) (In Rs.) | | | | | | |
| | Basic: | 1.26 | 1.14 | 0.94 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 4.23 |
| | Diluted: | 1.25 | 1.14 | 0.93 | 2.39 | 1.87 | 4.21 |

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results of Jamna Auto Industries Limited ('the parent Company') and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 06, 2023.
- Information of standalone audited financial results in terms of the Listing Regulations is as under:

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Half year ended | | Year ended |
|--------|---|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Unaudited 30.09.2023 | Unaudited 30.06.2023 | Unaudited 30.09.2022 | Unaudited 30.09.2023 | Unaudited 30.09.2022 | Audited 31.03.2023 |
| 1 | Revenue from operations | 58,824.51 | 55,936.22 | 53,068.36 | 114,760.73 | 106,601.97 | 223,182.95 |
| 2 | Profit before tax | 10,269.57 | 6,201.83 | 4,933.38 | 16,471.40 | 9,612.22 | 21,280.80 |
| 3 | Total Comprehensive income for the period | 8,401.30 | 4,614.93 | 3,582.18 | 13,016.23 | 7,078.24 | 15,794.81 |

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company at www.jaispring.com.

For Jamna Auto Industries Ltd
 P. S. Jauhar
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN 00744518

Date : November 06, 2023
 Place : New Delhi

KN AGRI RESOURCES LIMITED
 CIN: L15141CT1987PLC003777
 Regd. Office: KN Building, Panchsheel, Raipur-492001
 E-mail: info@knagri.com, Website: www.knagri.com
 Phone: +91-771-2293706-08, 4016370

NOTICE OF 36TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the 36th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 30th day of November, 2023 at 02:00 p.m. at the registered office of the Company at KN Building, Panchsheel, Raipur-492001, Chhattisgarh to transact the business set forth in the notice dated 30th October, 2023. The Company is providing to its members, the facility of remote e-voting to enable them to cast their vote electronically before the AGM, pursuant to Section 108 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Members are hereby informed that:

- The notice convening the AGM along with the weblink of the Annual Report for the Financial year 2022-23 has been sent through electronic mode to the members on **Monday, 06th November, 2023**. The same is also available on the website of the company at www.knagri.com.
- The cut-off date for the purpose of ascertaining eligibility of members, to avail remote e-voting facility / voting at the general meeting is **Wednesday, 22nd November, 2023**. The members holding shares as on the cut-off date shall only be entitled to avail the remote e-voting facility provided by the NSDL.
- The Remote e-voting period will commence on **Monday, 27th November, 2023 at 09:00 a.m.** and end on **Wednesday, 29th November, 2023 at 05:00 p.m.** The remote e-voting module will be disabled thereafter by NSDL. Once the vote on resolution is cast by a member, no change will be allowed subsequently. The detailed procedure/instruction for the process of remote e-voting has been specified in the notice.
- A member may participate in the general meeting even after exercising his voting right through remote e-voting, but shall not be allowed to vote again at the meeting.
- A person who acquires shares and becomes member of the Company after the dispatch of the notice and holding shares as on the cut-off date i.e. Wednesday, 22nd November, 2023 may obtain the Login-ID and password by sending the request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or may contact at toll free number provided by NSDL: 1800-222-990.
- NSDL Helpdesk: Members holding shares in Demat mode with NSDL, and facing any technical issue related to Login may send their request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or may call at the Toll free no. 1800-1020-990 / 1800-224-430.
- CDSL Helpdesk: Members holding shares in Demat mode with CDSL, and facing any technical issue related to Login may send their request at evoting@cDSLindia.com or may contact at 022-23058738 / 022-2305842.

Members are requested to carefully read the detailed instructions set out in the Notice of AGM, indicating the manner of casting vote through remote e-voting / voting at the AGM.

For KN Agri Resources Limited
 Sd/- Dharendra Shrishrimal
 Whole-time Director & CFO (DIN: 00324169)

Place: Raipur
 Date: 07.11.2023

Markets, Insight Out

PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 (CIN:L29253MH2009PLC193352)
 Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 6919 9999; Website: www.parasdefence.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|--|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------|
| | Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 | Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 | Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 | Year Ended March 31, 2023 | Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 | Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 | Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 | Year Ended March 31, 2023 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 6,107 | 4,570 | 5,568 | 10,677 | 9,812 | 22,261 | 6,241 | 4,926 | 5,673 | 11,167 | 9,845 | 23,065 |
| 2 Net Profit for the period/ year (before tax and Exceptional items) | 1,355 | 817 | 1,254 | 2,172 | 2,261 | 4,672 | 1,217 | 783 | 1,163 | 2,000 | 2,100 | 4,685 |
| 3 Net Profit for the period/ year before tax (after Exceptional items) | 1,355 | 817 | 1,254 | 2,172 | 2,261 | 4,672 | 1,217 | 783 | 1,163 | 2,000 | 2,100 | 4,685 |
| 4 Net Profit for the period/ year after tax (after Exceptional items) | 1,010 | 620 | 903 | 1,630 | 1,656 | 3,593 | 876 | 581 | 813 | 1,457 | 1,494 | 3,595 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year (Comprising Profit for the period/ year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)** | 1,008 | 619 | 902 | 1,627 | 1,655 | 3,587 | 875 | 580 | 816 | 1,455 | 1,498 | 3,595 |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 |
| 7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet) | | | | | | 33,230 | | | | | | 33,242 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| a) Basic (Not Annualised)* | 2.59* | 1.59* | 2.32* | 4.18* | 4.25* | 9.21 | 2.42* | 1.54* | 2.17* | 3.96* | 3.99* | 9.25 |
| b) Diluted (Not Annualised)* | 2.59* | 1.59* | 2.32* | 4.18* | 4.25* | 9.21 | 2.42* | 1.54* | 2.17* | 3.96* | 3.99* | 9.25 |

**Includes share of Non Controlling Interest

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 06, 2023 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforementioned Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's Website (www.parasdefence.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 06, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited
 Sd/-
 Shilpa Mahajan
 Whole-Time Director
 DIN: 01087912

Place: Navi Mumbai
 Date: November 06, 2023

Markets, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy, sms reachbs to **57575** or email **order@bsmail.in**

Business Standard Insight Out

अंबरनाथ नगरपरिषद, अंबरनाथ

जा. क्र. अनंय/पापुवजनि/२०२३-२४/५६३ दिनांक: ०६/११/२०२३

कोटेशन नोटीस

अंबरनाथ नगरपरिषदेस खालील काम करावयाचे असून नोंदीकृत ठेकेदार यांचेकडून त्याबाबत विलंबित कोटेशन मागविण्यात येत आहेत. ज्या कोणास सदर काम करावयाचे असेल त्यांनी सदर कामाचे दर सर्व कांदासह बंद पाकिटात खाली सही करणार यांचेकडे दि. १६/११/२०२३ रोजी दु. ३.०० वाजेपर्यंत आणून घ्यावेत. तसेच आलेली कोटेशन त्याच दिवशी किंवा प्रशासनाच्या सोयीनुसार हजर कोटेशन घासकांसमक्ष उघडण्यात येतील. कोणतेही एक कोटेशन स्वीकारणे अथवा नाकारणे अधिकार निमन्याक्षरीकार यांनी राखून ठेवला आहे. तसेच खालील पैकी कोणतेही एक कागदपत्र सादर न केल्यास किंवा सादर केलेल्या कोणाच्याही कागदपत्रात खरेपणा न आढळल्यास कोटेशन फेटाळण्यात येतील याची नोंद घ्यावी.

| क्र. | कामाचा तपशील | अंदाजित रक्कम रु. (GST वगळून) | इसारा रक्कम रु. |
|------|--|-------------------------------|-----------------|
| १ | अंबरनाथ पश्चिम येथील बुलढवाळ परिसरात जलित यांचे घरापसून ते हनु मेमन यांचे घर, मद्रासिंग यांचे घरापर्यंत गटार बांधणे. | ४,८६,१८८/- | ४,८६,२८८/- |

१) तांत्रिक बोलीचा लिफाफा क्र. ०१
 अ) पॅनकार्ड
 ब) ईपीएफ प्रमाणपत्र.
 क) कॉन्ट्रक्टर परवाना.
 ड) जी.एस.टी. नोंदी प्रमाणपत्र.
 इ) इसारा रक्कमचा डी.डी.

२) वित्तीय बोलीचा लिफाफा क्र. ०२
 अ) मूळ प्रतिलिपी दपत्रक.

टिप:- सदर कोटेशन नगरपरिषदेच्या www.ambarnathcouncil.net या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहे.
 प्रश्न:- सुरक्षा विभाग नगरपरिषद नोटीस बोर्डवर प्रसिध्दीकरित.

सही / -
 (डॉ. प्रशांत रसाळ),
 प्रशासक,
 अंबरनाथ नगरपरिषद, अंबरनाथ

सॅट इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

नोंदीकृत कार्यालय : १२१, सी-ब्लॉक, मिनल टॉवर, नर्मदा रोड, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१, दू. ०२२-६६१०५२५
 ईमेल : corporate@satgroup.in, वेबसाईट : www.satgroup.in, सीआयएन - एल२५११९एमएच१९८४सीएलसी३३६३२

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि सहा महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित अंतिम आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

| अ. क्र. | तपशील | अंतिम | | | एकत्रित | | |
|---------|---|------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३ | संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२२ | संपलेले वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२३ | संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३ | संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२२ | संपलेले वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२३ |
| १ | प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | २१२१९.४८ | ३२८७.७३ | ३०६४१.९८ | ३२३६४.७५ | १२९४३.०३ | ५२३००.५६ |
| २ | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (का. अथवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनसाधारण बाबींकरिता) | १८६९७.८४ | ४५९.८३ | २६०५७.२५ | २००७५.७३ | १४८८.७७ | २९९००.९६ |
| ३ | करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अथवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनसाधारण बाबींकरिता) | १८६९७.८४ | ४५९.८३ | २६०५७.२५ | २००७५.७३ | १६८८.२७ | २९९००.९६ |
| ४ | करपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अथवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनसाधारण बाबींकरिता) | १६४७७.९२ | ३९८.६३ | २२२३९.५७ | १४७८०.५३ | १३३५.०१ | २४५१४.९९ |
| ५ | कालावधीकरिता एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करपरचात) आणि इतर व्यापक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट) | १६४७७.९२ | ३९८.६३ | २२२३९.५७ | १४७८०.५३ | १३३५.०१ | २४५१४.९९ |
| ६ | समभाग भांडवल | २२६१.७७ | २२६१.७७ | २२६१.७७ | २२६१.७७ | २२६१.७७ | २२६१.७७ |
| ७ | राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव वगळून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित दाखविलेले दुर्बलित्यानुसार | ० | ० | ० | ० | ० | ० |
| ८ | प्रति भाग प्रामो (दरसेकी २/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनकरिता) मूलमूल सौमिक्य | १४.५७ | ०.३५ | १९.६७ | १५.४६ | १.९८ | २१.६८ |

टिप :- वरील माहिती सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अड डिस्क्लोजर निष्कायमेंट्स) यंत्रणेच्या, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत वरील संपलेली तिमाही आणि सहा महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित अंतिम आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीचे संकेतस्थळ (www.satgroup.in) आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

सॅट इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडच्या संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार हरिकान्त मुगासिंघा

टिकाण : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ०६, ११, २०२३ पूर्ण-वेळ संचालक (डीआयएन) : ०००४५४४४

ANTARIKSH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Off: Mezzanine Area, G-54, Ground Floor, Eternity Commercial Premises Co-Op. Society Ltd., Teen Hath Naka, L.B.S. Marg, Thane West - 400604. Tel: 022-25830011; Email ID: antarikshindustrieslimited@gmail.com; Website: www.antarikshindustries.com; CIN : L74110MH1974PLC017806

Statement of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half Year Ended | | |
|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | Unaudited 30-09-2023 | Unaudited 30-06-2023 | Unaudited 30-09-2022 | Unaudited 30-09-2023 | Unaudited 30-09-2022 | Audited 31-03-2023 |
| Revenue from Operation (Net) | 210.64 | 564.87 | 135.14 | 775.51 | 338.03 | 1188.67 |
| Other Income | - | - | - | - | 0.16 | 0.25 |
| Total Income | 210.64 | 564.87 | 135.14 | 775.51 | 338.19 | 1188.92 |
| Expenses | | | | | | |
| Cost of Material Consumed | 204.60 | 547.54 | 131.53 | 752.14 | 330.18 | 1148.92 |
| Changes in Inventories | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Employee Benefits Expense | 1.41 | 1.41 | 1.34 | 2.82 | 2.66 | 5.48 |
| Finance Costs | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Other Expense | 3.02 | 4.66 | 1.45 | 7.68 | 4.05 | 9.31 |
| Total Expense | 209.03 | 553.60 | 134.33 | 762.64 | 336.90 | 1163.72 |
| Profit from operations before exceptional items and tax | 1.60 | 11.27 | 0.82 | 12.87 | 1.30 | 25.20 |
| Exceptional Items | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Profit before taxes | 1.60 | 11.27 | 0.82 | 12.87 | 1.30 | 25.20 |
| Tax Expense | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Current Tax | 0.42 | 2.93 | 0.21 | 3.35 | 0.34 | 6.55 |
| Deferred Tax | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Total tax Expense | 0.42 | 2.93 | 0.21 | 3.35 | 0.34 | 6.55 |
| Profit / (Loss) for the Period | 1.18 | 8.34 | 0.60 | 9.52 | 0.96 | 18.65 |
| Other Comprehensive Income (Net of taxes) | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Total Comprehensive Income | 1.18 | 8.34 | 0.60 | 9.52 | 0.96 | 18.65 |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Share) | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 |
| Earnings Per Share | | | | | | |
| Basic | 0.59 | 4.17 | 0.30 | 4.76 | 0.48 | 9.33 |
| Diluted | 0.59 | 4.17 | 0.30 | 4.76 | 0.48 | 9.33 |

Notes:
 1. The company operate in only one reportable statement i.e. Real estate and trading related to real estate activities.
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind As) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and the other recognised accounting practices and principles to the extent applicable.
 3. The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 4th November, 2023. The unaudited results for the current quarter have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. The review report of the Statutory Auditor is being filed with BSE Limited.
 4. The Previous year figures have regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary.

By order of the Board
Antariksh Industries Limited
 Place:- Mumbai
 Date:- 4th November, 2023
 Bhagwanji Patel - Managing Director (DIN: 05019696)

D & H India Limited
 CIN: L28900MH1985PLC035822
 Regd. Office: A - 204, Kailash Esplanade, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400 086
 Phone Fax: 022-25006441 Email: ho@dnhindia.com Website: www.dnhindia.com

Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particular | Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.06.2023 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Un-Audited | Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited |
|---------|---|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| 1. | Total Income from operation (Net of GST duty) | 3549.51 | 3324.94 | 3042.70 | 13869.20 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items | 93.09 | 70.31 | 120.89 | 571.05 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items | 93.09 | 70.31 | 120.21 | 571.05 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax | 52.65 | 61.96 | 96.76 | 422.00 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) & Other comprehensive income (after tax) | 53.47 | 63.08 | 94.85 | 420.55 |
| 6. | Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each) | 818.80 | 818.80 | 740.00 | 778.80 |
| 7. | Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year | - | - | - | 2991.58 |
| 8. | Earning per share | | | | |
| | Basic | 0.69 | 0.81 | 1.28 | 5.56 |
| | Diluted | 0.65 | 0.79 | 1.28 | 5.43 |

Key Standalone Information

| Sr. No. | Particular | Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.06.2023 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Un-Audited | Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited |
|---------|----------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| 1. | Turnover (Net Sales) | 3549.50 | 3324.94 | 3042.69 | 13859.74 |
| 2. | Profit Before Tax | 115.44 | 70.24 | 119.86 | 567.02 |
| 3. | Profit After Tax | 75.00 | 61.93 | 95.94 | 417.61 |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.dnhindia.com
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefore approved and taken on record by the Board of Director at their meeting held on 6th November 2023

Place: Indore
 Date : 06.11.2023

For D & H India Limited
 Harsh Vora
 Managing Director

बोरोसिल रिन्यूएबल्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल२६१०एमएच१९६२पीएलसी०१२५३८
 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय : ११०१, क्रोसेन्डो, जी-ब्लॉक, एमसीए क्लबसमोर, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००११.
 फोन : ०२२-६७४०६३०० फॅक्स : ०२२-६७४०६५४४ वेबसाईट : www.borosilrenewables.com ई मेल : investor.relations@borosilrenewables.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(₹ लाखांमध्ये नमुद केल्याप्रमाणे वाळता)

| अनु. क्र. | तपशील | स्वतंत्र | | | एकत्रित | | | | |
|-----------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|-----------|
| | | तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२३ | तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ | सहामाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२३ | सहामाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ | तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२३ | तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ | सहामाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ | |
| १ | परिचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | २८,०१७.२० | १६,९२६.०५ | ५१,७९९.१२ | ३३,९२३.६३ | ४०,१६५.९० | १६,९२६.०५ | ७५,६१५.८१ | ३३,९२३.६३ |
| २ | कालावधी करिता निव्वळ (तोटा)/नफा करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी | (६८९.८२) | ३,२९१.५३ | १,१५८.०० | ७,३१७.४१ | (२९७.२६) | ३,२८२.०३ | (९७२.३४) | ७,३०९.९१ |
| ३ | कालावधी करिता करपूर्व निव्वळ (तोटा)/नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबींकरिता) | (६८९.८२) | ३,२९१.५३ | १,१५८.०० | ७,३१७.४१ | २,९३६.९३ | ३,२८२.०३ | २,२६९.८५ | ७,३०९.९१ |
| ४ | कालावधी करिता करपरचात निव्वळ (तोटा)/नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबींकरिता) | (५७९.६७) | २,४२८.४४ | ७८८.२३ | ५,४३९.०७ | ३,०४७.४० | २,४९८.९४ | १,८९४.३२ | ५,४२९.५७ |
| ५ | कालावधी करिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपरचात) नफा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) यांचा समावेश) | (५८३.७८) | २,४२०.३० | ७८०.०१ | ५,४२२.७९ | २,९३७.२७ | २,४९८.८० | १,७२०.४२ | ५,४१९.३६ |
| ६ | समभाग भांडवल | १,३०५.३३ | १,३०५.४० | १,३०५.३३ | १,३०५.४० | १,३०५.३३ | १,३०५.४० | १,३०५.३३ | १,३०५.४० |
| ७ | इतर इव्हेंट (पुनर्मुल्यांकन उपलब्ध वगळून) बॅलन्सशीटमध्ये दाखविल्याप्रमाणे | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| ८ | प्रति समभाग मूल्य (₹ मध्ये) (दर्शनीमूल्य ₹ १/- च्या मूल्याप्रमाणे) मूलमूल (अवार्सिकीकृत)* सौमिक्य (अवार्सिकीकृत)* | (०.४४)* | १.८६* | ०.६०* | ४.९७* | १.९२* | १.८५* | १.२८* | ४.९६* |

१. वरील निष्कर्ष ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिस्क्लोजर निष्कायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दि. ०६ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी सादर केलेल्या निष्कर्षांचा उतारा आहे. सदर वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण तपशील स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि www.nseindia.com), आणि कंपनीचे वेबसाईट (www.borosilrenewables.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२. कंपनीचे वरील निष्कर्ष दि. ०६ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या संघटित समेत लेखापरिक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विचारात घेण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले. कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे वरील निष्कर्षांचे मर्यादित परिक्षण करण्यात आले.

स्थळ : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ०६ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

अशोक जैन
 पूर्ण वेळ संचालक
 डीआयएन: ०००२५१२५

PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(CIN:L29253MH2009PLC193352)
 Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 6919 9999; Website: www.parasdefence.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|--|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------|
| | Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 | Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 | Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 | Year Ended March 31, 2023 | Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 | Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 | Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 | Year Ended March 31, 2023 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 6,107 | 4,570 | 5,568 | 10,677 | 9,812 | 22,261 | 6,241 | 4,926 | 5,673 | 11,167 | 9,845 | 23,065 |
| 2 Net Profit for the period/year (before tax and Exceptional items) | 1,355 | 817 | 1,254 | 2,172 | 2,261 | 4,672 | 1,217 | 783 | 1,163 | 2,000 | 2,100 | 4,685 |
| 3 Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional items) | 1,355 | 817 | 1,254 | 2,172 | 2,261 | 4,672 | 1,217 | 783 | 1,163 | 2,000 | 2,100 | 4,685 |
| 4 Net Profit for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional items) | 1,010 | 620 | 903 | 1,630 | 1,656 | 3,593 | 876 | 581 | 813 | 1,457 | 1,494 | 3,595 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)** | 1,008 | 619 | 902 | 1,627 | 1,655 | 3,587 | 875 | 580 | 816 | 1,455 | 1,498 | 3,595 |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 |
| 7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet) | - | - | - | - | - | 33,230 | - | - | - | - | - | 33,242 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| a) Basic (Not Annualised)* | 2.59* | 1.59* | 2.32* | 4.18* | 4.25* | 9.21 | 2.42* | 1.54* | 2.17* | 3.96* | 3.99* | 9.25 |
| b) Diluted (Not Annualised)* | 2.59* | 1.59* | 2.32* | 4.18* | 4.25* | 9.21 | | | | | | |

PUNJAB & SIND BANK (A Govt. of India Undertaking) Where service is a way of life

Branch - Khopoli (K0252), SHASTRINAGAR, JALGAONKAR BUILDING, KHOPOLI- 410203
Tel: 02192-262223 EMAIL ID: k0252@psb.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Punjab & Sind Bank, Khopoli under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (S4 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand Notice under section 13(2) dated 11.08.2023, calling upon the below mentioned Borrower and guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs.14,15,929.34 (Rupees Fourteen lakhs Fifteen thousand Nine hundred Twenty Nine and Thirty Four Paise Only)** within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice together with further interest, incidental expenses, cost and charges etc. till date of payment and/are realization.

The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower/guarantors/mortgagor in particular and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 as per the date mentioned below.

The Borrower/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab & Sind Bank for an amount mentioned below and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the act, wherein it has been provided that you may redeem the secured assets by tendering the entire amount due together with cost, charges and expenses incurred by the bank, at any time before publication of notice of public auction as inviting quotations or tender from public or private treaty of transfer by way of lease, assignment or sell of secured assets

| Name of Borrower/ Guarantor | Amount due to Bank as per Demand Notice | Description of Property | Demand Notice Date Possession Date |
|--|--|--|------------------------------------|
| Borrower : 1. Mr. Ravji Vhittal Jadhav S/O Sh. Vhittal Jadhav Flat No 5 Ramya Nagri, CHS Society Veengar Katrang Tal Khalapur Dist. Raigad Pin-410203 | Rs. 14,15,929.34 (Rs. Ten lakhs sixty seven thousand seven hundred thirty nine and seventy eight paise only) in Term loan A/C 0252120000234 and Rs. 3,48,189.56 (Rupees three lakhs forty eight thousand one hundred eighty nine and fifty eight paise only) in A/C 0252120000568 upto 31.07.2023 Plus interest & Other charges w.e.f. 01.08.2023. | Registered mortgage of residential property situated at Flat No. S/5 2 nd Floor, B Wing, Ramya Nagri CHS LTD. VEENA NAGAR opp Ashiyana Corner, Survey No 10/Hissano 1 Plot No. 1, 2, 6 & 7 CTS no 4824(p) Village Katrang, Khopoli, Taluka Khalapur, District Raigad-410203 admeasuring Built up area 588.30 sq. (i.e. 54.87 Sq/Mtr) and 381 Sq.Ft. of carpet area (i.e.35.40Sq.Mtrs). Property bounded as: North: Open plot South: Building under construction East: Heramb CHS Ltd West: A Wing | 11.08.2023 |
| 2. Mrs. Subasini Ravji Jadhav w/o Ravji Vhittal Jadhav Flat No 5 Ramya Nagri, CHS Society Veengar Katrang Tal Khalapur Dist. Raigad Pin-410203 | | | |
| Guarantor in HL Top-up: 3. Mr. Kishor Ramesh Sarode S/O Ramesh Sarode At Khir Kandi, Po Danvat, Taluka Khalapur District Raigad, Khopoli. Pin-410203 | | | 03.11.2023 |
| Guarantor in HL : 4. Mr. Sanjay Narayan Yewale S/O Narayan Yewale 104, Handarshan, Katrang Khopoli-410203 | | | |
| 5. Mr. Daulat K Ghule S/O Daulat Kushabhau Ghule 401, Bldg No D-3, Mountain View Residency Vasrang Rd Khopoli-410203 | | | |

Date: 03/11/2023 | Place: Khopoli Authorised Officer, Punjab & Sind Bank

D & H India Limited
CIN: L28900MH1985PLC035822
Regd. Office: A - 204, Kailash Esplanade, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400 086
Phone Fax: 022-25006441 Email: ho@dnhindia.com Website: www.dnhindia.com

Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particular | Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.06.2023 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Un-Audited | Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited |
|---------|--|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| 1. | Total Income from operation (Net of GST duty) | 3549.51 | 3324.94 | 3042.70 | 13869.20 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items | 93.09 | 70.31 | 120.89 | 571.05 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items | 93.09 | 70.31 | 120.21 | 571.05 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax | 52.65 | 61.96 | 96.76 | 422.00 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) & Other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 53.47 | 63.08 | 94.85 | 420.55 |
| 6. | Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each) | 818.80 | 818.80 | 740.00 | 778.80 |
| 7. | Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year | | | | 2991.58 |
| 8. | Earning per share | | | | |
| | Basic | 0.69 | 0.81 | 1.28 | 5.56 |
| | Diluted | 0.65 | 0.79 | 1.28 | 5.43 |

Key Standalone Information

| Sr. No. | Particular | Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.06.2023 Un-Audited | Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Un-Audited | Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited |
|---------|----------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| 1. | Turnover (Net Sales) | 3549.50 | 3324.94 | 3042.69 | 13859.74 |
| 2. | Profit Before Tax | 115.44 | 70.24 | 119.86 | 567.02 |
| 3. | Profit After Tax | 75.00 | 61.93 | 95.94 | 417.61 |

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.dnhindia.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefore approved and taken on record by the Board of Director at their meeting held on 6th November 2023

Place: Indore Date: 06.11.2023 For D & H India Limited Harsh Vora Managing Director

CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED
CIN: L74999MH2016PLC279940
REGISTERED OFFICE: 108/109, T.V.INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 52, S.K.AHIRE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI - 400030

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Rs. (in lakhs) except for Earnings Per Share

| PARTICULARS | For the Quarter ended | | | For the half year ended | | Year Ended |
|--|-----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|-------------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | 30.09.2023 Unaudited | 30.06.2023 Unaudited | 30.09.2022 Unaudited | 30.09.2022 Unaudited | 30.09.2022 Unaudited | 31.03.2023 Audited |
| Total Income from Operations (NET) | 5,253.50 | 3,318.86 | 1,775.92 | 8,572.37 | 5,074.23 | 5,197.22 |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 67.96 | 94.29 | (1.36) | 162.27 | 21.63 | 48.75 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 67.96 | 94.29 | (1.36) | 162.27 | 21.63 | 48.75 |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) | 50.82 | 70.19 | (0.83) | 121.02 | 16.23 | 34.96 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 50.82 | 70.19 | (0.83) | 121.02 | 16.23 | 34.96 |
| Equity Share Capital | 322.74 | 322.74 | 322.74 | 322.74 | 322.74 | 322.74 |
| Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve) | | | | | | 383.73 |
| Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items) | | | | | | |
| Basic: | 1.57 | 2.18 | (0.03) | 3.75 | 0.50 | 1.08 |
| Diluted: | 1.57 | 2.18 | (0.03) | 3.75 | 0.50 | 1.08 |
| Earnings Per Share (after Extra-ordinary items) | | | | | | |
| Basic: | 1.57 | 2.18 | (0.03) | 3.75 | 0.50 | 1.08 |
| Diluted: | 1.57 | 2.18 | (0.03) | 3.75 | 0.50 | 1.08 |

NOTES:
1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, for approval by the Board, at its meeting held on 6th November, 2023 and were approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on that date.
2) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.
3) The Company is primarily engaged in the business of trading in engineering goods and related items, which are as per Indian Accounting Standard - 108 - 'Operating Segments' is considered to be the only reportable business segment. Therefore, disclosure relating to segments is not applicable and accordingly not made.
4) Figures for previous quarters / year have been regrouped / restated where necessary.
5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.cml.net.in.

By order of the Board For Chandni Machines Limited J.R. Mehta Managing Director (DIN:00193029)

Place: Mumbai Date: 06-11-2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given on behalf of our client that is **Sangeeta Co-operative Housing Society Limited** is Owner of N.A. Land bearing New survey no. 458 (part) layout plot no. 13 admeasuring 836 Sq. meters area & old Survey no. 49/Hissa no. 27A, 28B (part) layout Plot no. 13 admeasuring 836 sq. meters area situate, lying and being at Jivdani Road, Virar (East), Tal. Vasai District Palghar-401305, situate within local limit of Vasai-virar City Municipal Corporation. A Re-development Agreement dated 07/08/2023 vide document no. 12833/2023 was executed between **Sangeeta Co-operative Housing Society Limited** as the Land Owner And **M/s Bhagyalaxmi Construction Company** as the Developers. **M/s Bhagyalaxmi Construction Company** is intending to apply for Commencement Certificate from VVCMC. If Any person/s who is/are having any claim, right, title and interest in the said land by way of sale, gift, exchange, mortgage, charge, lease, lien, succession or in any other manner whatsoever should intimate the same to the undersigned with documentary proof within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice at the address provided hereunder.

Adv. Shambhu M. Jha SPS & Associates
Advocates & Legal Consultant, Office No. 44, Sanskruti Building, Nallasopara Vasai Link Road, Nallasopara (E), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar 401209 Mob. 9320071924 Email-shambhujha@gmail.com

ALICON Casting The Future

ALICON CASTALLOY LIMITED
CIN: L99999PN1990PLC059487
Reg. Off. & Works - Gat No. 1426, Shikrapur, Tal - Shirur, District - Pune - 412 208.
Website: www.alicongroup.co.in Email: veena.vaidya@alicongroup.co.in

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|---------|--|------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year ended | Quarter ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year ended | | |
| | | Sept 30 2023 Unaudited | June 30 2023 Unaudited | Sep-30 2022 Unaudited | Sept 30 2023 Unaudited | Sep-30 2022 Unaudited | March 31 2023 Audited | Sept 30 2023 Unaudited | June 30 2023 Unaudited | Sep-30 2022 Unaudited | Sept 30 2023 Unaudited | Sep-30 2022 Unaudited | March 31 2023 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income From Operations Sales / Income From Operation | 35,850.74 | 31,994.42 | 34,733.19 | 67,845.16 | 65,426.05 | 125,853.62 | 38,103.97 | 35,406.16 | 37,725.96 | 73,510.13 | 72,059.59 | 140,115.51 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items) | 1,658.37 | 926.13 | 1,822.81 | 2,584.50 | 3,093.40 | 5,236.83 | 1,868.72 | 1,220.20 | 2,050.12 | 3,088.92 | 3,641.20 | 6,211.51 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items) | 1,658.37 | 926.13 | 1,822.81 | 2,584.50 | 3,093.40 | 5,236.83 | 1,868.72 | 1,220.20 | 2,050.12 | 3,088.92 | 3,641.20 | 6,211.51 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items) | 1,302.97 | 718.72 | 1,354.78 | 2,021.69 | 2,179.36 | 4,423.66 | 1,450.71 | 949.26 | 1,534.36 | 2,399.97 | 2,610.99 | 5,142.11 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax) | 1,341.84 | 629.55 | 1,357.48 | 1,971.39 | 2,200.32 | 4,443.42 | 1,483.77 | 1,017.78 | 1,602.26 | 2,501.55 | 2,611.72 | 5,130.90 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 | 805.60 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 5/- Each) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1) Basic | 8.09 | 4.46 | 8.41 | 12.55 | 13.53 | 27.46 | 9.00 | 5.89 | 9.52 | 14.90 | 16.21 | 31.92 |
| | 2) Diluted | 8.02 | 4.44 | 8.41 | 12.45 | 13.53 | 27.46 | 8.93 | 5.86 | 9.52 | 14.77 | 16.21 | 31.92 |
| | (EPS is not annualised) | | | | | | | | | | | | |

1 The Company operates only in one segment, namely Aluminum castings.
2 This statement has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 4th and 6th November 2023. The above results are also subjected to 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditor.
4 Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable.

Place : Pune Date : 6th November 2023

For Alicon Castalloy Ltd. S. Rai Managing Director DIN : 00050950

PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
(CIN:L29253MH2009PLC193352)
Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 6919 9999; Website: www.parasdefence.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|--|----------------------------------|-----------|-----------------------------|-----------|----------------------------------|---------|----------------------------------|-----------|-----------------------------|-----------|----------------------------------|---------|
| | Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 | | Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 | | Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 | | Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 | | Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 | | Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 | |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 6,107 | 4,570 | 5,568 | 10,677 | 9,812 | 22,261 | 6,241 | 4,926 | 5,673 | 11,167 | 9,845 | 23,065 |
| 2 Net Profit for the period/ year (before tax and Exceptional items) | 1,355 | 817 | 1,254 | 2,172 | 2,261 | 4,672 | 1,217 | 783 | 1,163 | 2,000 | 2,100 | 4,685 |
| 3 Net Profit for the period/ year before tax (after Exceptional items) | 1,355 | 817 | 1,254 | 2,172 | 2,261 | 4,672 | 1,217 | 783 | 1,163 | 2,000 | 2,100 | 4,685 |
| 4 Net Profit for the period/ year after tax (after Exceptional items) | 1,010 | 620 | 903 | 1,630 | 1,656 | 3,593 | 876 | 581 | 813 | 1,457 | 1,494 | 3,595 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year (Comprising Profit for the period/ year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)** | 1,008 | 619 | 902 | 1,627 | 1,655 | 3,587 | 875 | 580 | 816 | 1,455 | 1,498 | 3,595 |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 | 3,900 |
| 7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet) | | | | | | 33,230 | | | | | | 33,242 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| a) Basic (Not Annualised)* | 2.59* | 1.59* | 2.32* | 4.18* | 4.25* | 9.21 | 2.42* | 1.54* | 2.17* | 3.96* | 3.99* | 9.25 |
| b) Diluted (Not Annualised)* | 2.59* | 1.59* | 2.32* | 4.18* | 4.25* | 9.21 | 2.42* | 1.54* | 2.17* | 3.96* | 3.99* | 9.25 |

**Includes share of Non Controlling Interest

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 06, 2023 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforementioned Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's Website (www.parasdefence.com).
b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 06, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

Place: Navi Mumbai Date: November 06, 2023

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited Sd/- Shilpa Mahajan Whole-Time Director DIN: 01087912

NYKAA

FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED
CIN: L52600MH2012PLC230136
Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill compound, Tulsi Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013. Email ID- investor-relation@nykaa.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs in Million, unless otherwise stated)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended September 30, 2023 | Quarter ended June 30, 2023 | Quarter ended September 30, 2022 | Six months ended September 30, 2023 | Six months ended September 30, 2022 | Year ended March 31, 2023 |
|---------|---|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income | 15,155.97 | 14,285.45 | 12,373.05 | 29,441.42 | 23,940.89 | 51,740.13 |
| 2 | Profit before tax | 132.57 | 97.19 | 87.55 | 229.76 | 170.95 | 383.95 |
| 3 | Profit after tax | 92.89 | 64.56 | 56.55 | 157.45 | 113.42 | 248.21 |
| 4 | Share in loss of associate | (14.89) | (10.31) | (4.64) | (25.20) | (11.41) | (38.60) |
| 5 | Profit for the period | 78.00 | 54.25 | 51.91 | 132.25 | 102.01 | 209.61 |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income | 72.84 | 56.40 | 58.02 | 129.24 | 103.86 | 211.18 |
| 7 | Paid-up equity share capital Face value (In Re) | 2,853.73 | 2,852.85 | 474.55 | 2,853.73 | 474.55 | 2,852.45 |
| | | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 |
| 8 | Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year | | | | | | 10,927.65 |
| 9 | Earnings per equity share of face value of Re 1/- each (not annualised) | | | | | | |
| | Basic (In Re) | 0.02 | 0.02 | 0.01 | 0.03 | 0.03 | 0.07 |
| | Diluted (In Re) | 0.02 | 0.02 | 0.01 | 0.03 | 0.03 | 0.07 |

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com).
2 Financial Results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (standalone):

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended September 30, 2023 | Quarter ended June 30, 2023 | Quarter ended September 30, 2022 | Six months ended September 30, 2023 | Six months ended September 30, 2022 | Year ended March 31, 2023 |
|---------|-------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income | 643.07 | 657.48 | 834.75 | 1,300.55 | 1,513.37 | 3,464.85 |
| 2 | Profit before tax | 72.63 | 50.47 | 128.04 | 123.10 | 241.49 | 806.27 |
| 3 | Profit after tax | 59.89 | 42.54 | 98.83 | 102.43 | 189.37 | 613.09 |

3 The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 06, 2023.
4 The review/audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company for the quarter and half year ended September 30,